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Kenneth Charles Gilhespie

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kenneth Charles Gilhespie
Postcode AL1 4RE

Date of birth April 1943

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HACRO TRADING LTD

THISTLE PUB COMPANY LIMITED
STEBRUC LIMITED

SECOND MACLAY PUB COMPANY
PLC

FIRST MACLAY PUB COMPANY PLC
THIRD MACLAY PUB COMPANY
LIMITED

MACLAY INNS LIMITED

MACLAY GROUP PLC

HOUSE OF HAZELWOOD LIMITED
MITCHELLS & BUTLERS RETAIL
LIMITED

STANDARD TAVERNS LIMITED
FRIENDLY TAVERNS LIMITED

FT (SYSTEMS TWENTY THREE)
LIMITED

SCOOZY RESTAURANTS
(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

TAYLOR & MCMAHON (DUNDEE)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Number
08358082
SC415721
03722619
SC171504

SC163510
SC171782

SC003272
SC133543
00866911
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Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907196802

90 Marshals Drive
St. Albans
Hertfordshire

907196802

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/01/2013
22/06/2012
21/02/2005
25/01/2001

25/01/2001
25/01/2001

09/01/2001
04/09/2000
17/10/1994
03/10/1994

21/09/1994
21/09/1994
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05/11/1993
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Res. Date

Res. Date

20/08/2018
03/08/2015
26/01/2015
21/07/2015

26/01/2015
26/01/2015

26/01/2015
26/01/2015
28/02/1996
30/04/2000

31/03/2000
31/03/2000

21/04/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



